

WALTER COX, MD GYNECOLOGY

Walter Cox, MD, is a board-certified gynecologist who provides comprehensive care for women's unique health needs, from the first period through menopause and beyond. Dr. Cox has nearly 40 years of experience and has been named to prestigious roles, including chief resident, medical staff president and more.

Medical School – Jefferson Medical College, Philadelphia, PA

Internship – Obstetrics and Gynecology, The Western Pennsylvania Hospital, Pittsburgh, PA

Residency – Obstetrics and Gynecology, The Western Pennsylvania Hospital, Pittsburgh, PA

Board Certified – Obstetrics and Gynecology, American Board of Obstetrics and Gynecology

Member – American Medical Association

Member – Pennsylvania Medical Society

Member – Washington Medical Society

Member – American College of Obstetrics and Gynecology

COMMON TREATMENTS AND PROCEDURES INCLUDE:

- Cancer screenings
- Cervical cancer
- Gynecological cancer
- Menopause management
- Minimally invasive gynecologic surgery
- Ovarian cancer
- Senior women's care
- Women's health services
- Women's preventive care and screenings

To learn more about gynecology at Penn Highlands Healthcare, visit us at www.phhealthcare.org/gynecology.

PENN HIGHLANDS GYNECOLOGY

800 Plaza Drive Suite 180 Belle Vernon, PA 15012

1163 Country Club Road Suite 101 Monongahela, PA 15063

724-258-2229 phone 724-258-7641 fax